Name

Megan Powell
Patrick Speaker
Robin Powell
Shawn Ward
Devin Petronka
Austin Strawn
Patrick Speaker
Luke Brownlee
Levi Beatty
Levi Hodgens
Bryan Allen
Fred Knicely

Ed Washabaugh

Megan Powell
Patrick Speaker
Ed Washabaugh
Robin Powell
Jade Georgetti
Levi Beatty

Levi Hodgens

Robin Powell
Jared Rode
Megan Powell
Ed Washabaugh
Levi Beatty
Bryan Allen

6/11/2016
Vehicle
Street Diesel
1999 Dodge
2005 Dodge
2006 Dodge
2007 Dodge 2500
2007 Dodge 2500
2005 Dodge
2005 Dodge
1998 Dodge 2500
1997 Dodge
1998 Dodge
2001 Ford F-250
2005 F-350
2002 Dodge

2.6 Diesel
1999 Dodge
2005 Dodge
2002 Dodge
2006 Dodge
2007 Dodge
1997 Dodge
1998 Dodge

Run What Ya Brung
2006 Dodge
2007 Dodge
1999 Dodge
2002 Dodge
1997 Dodge

2001 Ford F-250

Distance

336.8
3325
303.5
302.3
300.5
293.8
283.11
272.7
271
261.7
252
247.5
Exhibition

332.7
327
324.10.
320.1
317.11
271.8
248.4

300
298.8
279.3

262

249.11
218.3



